7/16/23, 11:06 PM

Dirt Track

2023 Lawrenceburg
Motorcycle Speedway

Lawrenceburg

Motorcycle Speedway
Dearborn County

Fairgrounds

07/14/2023

Race Results
Kid Kart
Finish

5
6
Race Results

Junior 1

Finish

—_—

DWW o

Number

99

44
98
15s

18h

Number

Oh

69
75

94b
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Brand

Brand
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AMA
#

AMA

Name

Larson
Sheers

Colton
Morgan

Race: 1

City,State

Milan, IN

Petersburg, KY

Kyler Froehle Harrison, OH

Shiloh
Freimuth

Zolton
Tamunko

Taylor Mill, KY

Newport, KY

Hudson Baird Guilford, IN

Name

Owen
Hammond

Zach Roell
Kj Froehle

Braeden
Baird

Race: 2

City,State

Jonesville, KY
Dillsboro, IN

Guilford, IN

Page 1
of 25

Race
Time: "

Points
Earned

22

20
18
17

16

15

Race
Time: *°

Points
Earned
22

20
18

17

1711
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Race Results

50cc Chain

Finish

1
2

Race Results

Yamaha PW50 Stock
Finish

Race Results

Clone Medium

Finish

1

27m

Number
22
88

314

Number

04
48

087

101

228

Number

24

file:///C:/Users/1 am/Documents/july 14 results.htm

Brand
KTM

KTM

Brand

YAM
YAM
HON

YAM

YAM

YAM

Brand
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AMA

AMA

AMA

Brayden
Morgan

Brantley
Bowens

Name

Cj Harper
Ethan
Chandler

Waylon
Mcintosh

Name

Cooper
Nelson

Rocky Fox
Kyle
Schwiter

Lincoln
Holwadel

Penelope
Johnson

Holden
Akemon

Name

Jeff Grieser

Fairfield, OH
Burington, KY

Race: 3

City,State
Harrison,

Ledbetter, KY

Race: 4

City,State

Cincinnati, OH

Harrison, OH

Harrison, OH

West Harrison,
IN

Race: 5

City,State
Harrison, OH

16

15
Race

Time: "

Points
Earned

22
20

18
Race

Time: *°

Points
Earned

22
20
18

17

16

15

Race
Time: "

Points
Earned

22
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92

3 57
4 43
5 88y
6 44
7 34
8 18b
9 3b
10 36d

Race Results

RWYB

Finish Number

1 57
2 450
3 69
4 1
5 92
6 4j

Race Results

Clone Heavy

Finish Number

1 57
2 18
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Brand

Brand
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AMA

AMA

Jacob Beck

Chris
Buchanan

Michael
Stowell

Cincinnati, OH

Versills, IN

Cincinnati, OH

Robby Young Aurora, IN

Alex
Bowman

Miles Inman

Heath
Brashear

Stephanie
Bross

Daniel
Burton

Name

Doug Perry

Bill Mears
Jacob Beck
Matt Martini
Issac Emly
Landen Cain

Name

Chris
Buchanan

Ryan Davies

Cincinnati, OH
Bright, IN

Sunman, IN

Cincinnati, OH

Race: 6

City,State

North Veronon,
IN

Brookville, IN
Cincinnati, OH

Crothrsvill, IN
Addyston, OH

Race: 7

City,State

Versills, IN
Rising Sun, IN

Race

20
18

17
16
15
14
13

12

11

Time: "

Race

Points
Earned

22

20
18
17
16
15

Time: *°

Points
Earned

22
20

3
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Race Results
Junior 2
Finish
1
2
3
4
5
6
Race Results
Stock Appering Import
Finish
1
2

Small BLOCK
Finish

818
85
44
15

36d

88y
28

Number
3
Oh
43

92

Number
15
118

Number
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Brand

Brand

Brand

july 14 results.htm

AMA

AMA

AMA
#

Jakob Florence, IN
Peelman

Zach Morgan Fairfield, OH
Alex Cincinnati, OH
Bowman

Justin Denny Rising Sun, IN

Daniel
Burton
Robby Young Aurora, IN
Brandon Cincinnati, OH
Combs

Race: 8
Name City,State
Jake Roell Dillsboro, IN
Owen .
Hammond Jonesville, KY
Liam Wiley Vevay, IN
Dylan .
Harding Union, KY

Jace Helton Liberty, IN
Emma Beck Cincinnati, OH

Race: 9
Name City,State
Justin Denny Rising Sun, IN
Seth
Wilkerson
Name City,State

Race

18
17
16
15
14
13
12

Time: "

Race

Points
Earned

22
20
18
17

16
15

Time: "

Points
Earned

22
20

Points
Earned

4/11
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2
3

Race Results

Clone Super Heavy
Finish

1
2

Race Results

Junior 3

Finish

1
2

3
4
Race Results

ATV Open

Finish

777

275

Number
18
28

38g

51

46
778

Number
10
08

11d

Number
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Brand

Brand

Brand
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AMA

AMA

AMA

Troy Neal

Aaron Day
Chris Rose

Name

Ryan Davies

Brandon
Combs

Devon
Tibbits
Chuck
Phiester

Sean Murphy
Alan Roberts

Name

Justin Lanter

Brayden
Simms

Danny
Harding

Cru Spille

Name

North Vernon,
IN

North Vernon,
IN

Seymour, IN
Race: 10

City,State
Rising Sun, IN

Cincinnati, OH
Greendale, IN

Greendale, IN

Guilford, IN
Madison, IN

Race: 11

City,State
Cincinnati, OH

Shelbyville, KY

Union, KY
Harrison, OH
Race: 12

City,State

22

20

18

Race
Time: *°

Points
Earned

22
20

18

17

16
15

Race
Time: *°

Points
Earned

22
20

18

17

Race
Time: "

Points
Earned

51
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5
6
Race Results
65cc
Finish

4

Race Results
VET Mad Dog
Finish

81

03

76

74

86
33

Number

62
33¢
95

88

Number

824

21

129

16
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HON

HON

HON

HON
YAM

Brand

KTM
HSK
KTM

Brand

SUZ

HON

HON

july 14 results.htm

341627

AMA

AMA

Kevan L.
Schnebelt

Brayden
Heydon

Jimmy
Vincent

Dakota
Akeman

Christian
Powell

Jason Webb

Name

Hunter
Shepard

Champ Curtis

Kamden
Graves

Ethan
Chandler

Name

Wesley
Mcintosh

Clint
Sheffield

Seth Wilson

Pete
Sheppard

North Bend, OH

Lawrenceburg,
IN

Lawrenbceburg,
IN

Aurora, IN
Hebron, KY
Race: 14

City,State

Middletown, OH
Cincinnati, OH

Beaver Dam,
Ledbetter, KY

Race: 15

City,State
Someville, OH

Oxford, OH

Sommerville,
OH

Cincinnati, OH

22

20

18

17

16

15

Race
Time: *°

Points
Earned
22
20

18

17

Race
Time: *°

Points
Earned

22

20

18

17

6/11
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5 4
6 77
7 21x
8 X
9 26

Race Results

85¢cc
Finish Number
1 62
2 162
3 32
4 33
5 922
6 33x
7 95

Race Results

Over 30
Finish Number
1 88
2 43
3 824
4 129
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HON

HON

HON
YAM

Brand

KTM

HON

HSK
KTM

HON
HSK
KTM

Brand

YAM
SUZ
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AMA

AMA

Trent
Sheppard

. Independence,
Dustin Reed KY

Roger Geisler Hamilton, OH
Jon Oakes

Rick
Hardesty Terre Haute, IN
Race: 16
Name City,State
Hunter .
Shepard Middletown, OH
Landon )
Shepard Middleton, OH
Bryson Porter Cincinnati, OH
Caleb Curtis Cincinnati, OH
) Sommerville,
Corey Wilson OL
Champ Curtis Cincinnati, OH
Kamden Beaver Dam,
Graves
Race: 17
Name City,State
Colby
Chandler Ledbetter, KY
Randy Oakes Hamilton, OH
Wesley )
Meintosh Someville, OH
. Sommerville,
Seth Wilson OH

Race

16

15

14
13

12

Time: *°

Race

Points

Earned

22

20

18
17

16
15
14

Time: *°

Points
Earned

22
20
18

17

7
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5 751
6 26
7 28

Race Results

Beginner Mad Dog
Finish Number
1 21x
2 77
3 55w
4 122

Race Results

Open Am
Finish Number
1 11
2 919
3 23
4 25
5 88
6 28

Race Results
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HON
YAM

KAW

Brand

HON

SUZ

HON

Brand

HON

HON
HON
HON

KAW
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AMA
#

AMA
#

836386

Jon Oakes
Rick
Hardesty

Frances
Ganance

Name

Terre Haute, IN
Cincinnati, OH

Race: 18

City,State

Roger Geisler Hamilton, OH

Dustin Reed

Gary
Schneider
Colin
Mcnabb

Name

Coy
Cummins
Charlie
Watson
Gavin Grow

Joey
Westheider

Colby
Chandler

Frances
Ganance

Independence,
KY

Cincinnati, OH
Indianapolis, IN

Race: 19

City,State
Demossville, KY

Hebron, KY
Liberty Twp, OH
Harrison, OH

Ledbetter, KY
Cincinnati, OH

Race: 20

Race

16
15

14

Time: *°

Race

Points
Earned

22
20

18

17

Time: "

Race

Points
Earned

22

20
18
17

16

15

Time: *°

8/1
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Youth Unlimited Mad
Dog
Finish
1
2
3
4
5
6
Adult Unlimited MAd
Dog
Finish

Race Results
Over 50
Finish
1
2

Race Results
85cc-200cc
Finish

Number
32
162

922
129

888

Number

888

Number
43
16

Number

62

32
33
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Brand
HSK
HON

HON

SUZ
HON

HON

Brand

HON

Brand
YAM
HON

Brand

KTM

HSK
KT™™
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AMA

AMA

AMA

AMA

Name City,State

Bryson Porter Cincinnati, OH

Landon .

Shepard Middleton, OH
) Sommerville,

Corey Wilson OH

Benton Cook Somerville, OH

Ryan Cator  Hebron, KY

Brandon Lawrenceburg,

Thompson  IN

Name City,State

Brandon Lawrenceburg,
Thompson  IN

Race: 21

Name City,State

Randy Oakes Hamilton, OH

Pete Cincinnati, OH

Sheppard

Race: 22
Name City,State
Hunter .
Shepard Middletown, OH

Bryson Porter Cincinnati, OH
Caleb Curtis Cincinnati, OH

Race

Points
Earned

22
20

18

17
16

15

Points
Earned

Time: "

Race

Points
Earned

22
20

Time: *°

Points
Earned

22

20
18

9/
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4

Race Results
Open Pro
Finish
1
2

Race Results
250cc
Finish
1
2

Race Results
Stock Mad Dog
Finish

4
5
Race Results

Open Singles

337

Number
63
133

42

Number
824
21

Number

31x

58

77
337
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HON

Brand
HON
KTM

HON

Brand
SUzZ
HON

Brand

HON

HON

HON

HON
HON
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Greg Mueller Marrow, OH

AZIA Name

Jared Lowe
Clarke
Morian

Jeremiah
057205 Duffy

Al;/[A Name

Benton Cook

Clint
Sheffield

AZIA Name

Landon
Shepard
Barry W.
Benkert Jr

Bruce
Demske

358616

Dustin Reed

Race: 23

City,State
Guilford, IN

Cincinnati, OH
Guilford, IN

Race: 24

City,State
Somerville, OH
Oxford, OH

Race: 25

City,State
Middleton, OH
Cincinnati, OH

Cincinnati, OH

Independence,
KY

Greg Mueller Marrow, OH

Race: 26

17
Race
Time: *°
Points
Earned
22
20
18
Race
Time: "
Points
Earned
22
20
Race
Time: *°
Points
Earned
22
20
18
17
16
Race
Time: "

10/11
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Finish
1
2

Number
63
133

42

11

919
23
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Brand
HON
KTM

HON
HON

HON

HON

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software
for Race Promoters www.tracksidesoftware.com
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AMA
#

057205

Name

Jared Lowe

Clarke
Morian

Jeremiah
Dufty

Coy
Cummins

Charlie
Watson

Gavin Grow

City,State
Guilford, IN

Cincinnati, OH
Guilford, IN
Demossville, KY

Hebron, KY
Liberty Twp, OH

Points
Earned

22
20

18

17

16
15

11/11



