Dirt Track
2023 Lawrenceburg
Motorcycle Speedway
Lawrenceburg
Motorcycle Speedway
Dearborn County
Fairgrounds

07/14/2023

Page 1 of 25

07/14/2023					of 25
Race Results				Race: 1	Race Time: · ·
Kid Kart					
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA # Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	99	UN	Larson Sheers	Milan, IN	22
2	44	UN	Colton Morgan	Petersburg, KY	20
3	98	UN	Kyler Fro	oehle Harrison, OH	18
4	15s	UN	Shiloh Freimuth	Taylor Mill, KY	17
5	4	UN	Zolton Tamunko	Newport, KY	16
6	18h	UN	Hudson 1	Baird Guilford, IN	15
Race Results				Race: 2	Race Time: · ·
Junior 1					
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA _# Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	0h	UN	Owen Hammon	Jonesville, KY	22
2	69	UN	Zach Roe	ell Dillsboro, IN	20
3	75	UN	Kj Froeh	le	18
4	94b	UN	Braeden Baird	Guilford, IN	17

5	9	UN		Brayden Morgan	Fairfield, OH	16
6	27m	UN		Brantley Bowens	Burington, KY	15
Race Results					Race: 3	Race Time: · ·
50cc Chain						
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	22	KTM		Cj Harper	Harrison,	22
2	88	UN		Ethan Chandler	Ledbetter, KY	20
3	314	KTM		Waylon Mcintosh		18
Race Results					Race: 4	Race Time: · ·
Yamaha PW50 Stock						
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	04	YAM		Cooper Nelson	Cincinnati, OH	22
2	48	YAM		Rocky Fox		20
3	1	HON		Kyle Schwiter		18
4	087	YAM		Lincoln Holwadel	Harrison, OH	17
5	101	YAM		Penelope Johnson	Harrison, OH	16
6	228	YAM		Holden Akemon	West Harrison, IN	15
Race Results					Race: 5	Race Time: · ·
Clone Medium						
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	24	UN		Jeff Grieser	Harrison, OH	22

7/16/23, 11:06 PIVI		july 14 resu	iits.ntm			
2	92	UN		Jacob Beck	Cincinnati, OH	20
3	57	UN		Chris Buchanan	Versills, IN	18
4	43	UN		Michael Stowell	Cincinnati, OH	17
5	88y	UN		Robby Young	Aurora, IN	16
6	44	UN		Alex Bowman	Cincinnati, OH	15
7	34	UN		Miles Inman	Bright, IN	14
8	18b	UN		Heath Brashear	Sunman, IN	13
9	3b	UN		Stephanie Bross	Cincinnati, OH	12
10	36d	UN		Daniel Burton		11
Race Results					Race: 6	Race Time: · ·
RWYB						
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	57	UN		Doug Perry	North Veronon, IN	22
2	450	UN		Bill Mears	Brookville, IN	20
3	69	UN		Jacob Beck	Cincinnati, OH	18
4	1	UN		Matt Martini		17
5	92	UN		Issac Emly	Crothrsvill, IN	16
6	4j	UN		Landen Cain	Addyston, OH	15
Race Results					Race: 7	Race Time: · ·
Clone Heavy						
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Ivame	City,State	Points Earned
1	57	UN		Chris Buchanan	Versills, IN	22
2	18	IINI		ъъ.	D: C DI	20
	16	UN		Ryan Davies	Rising Sun, IN	20

3	818	UN		Jakob Peelman	Florence, IN	18
4	85	UN		Zach Morgan	Fairfield, OH	17
5	44	UN		Alex Bowman	Cincinnati, OH	16
6	15	UN		Justin Denny	Rising Sun, IN	15
7	36d	UN		Daniel Burton		14
8	88y	UN		Robby Young	Aurora, IN	13
9	28	UN		Brandon Combs	Cincinnati, OH	12
Race Results					Race: 8	Race Time: · ·
Junior 2						
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	3	UN		Jake Roell	Dillsboro, IN	22
2	0h	UN		Owen Hammond	Jonesville, KY	20
3	43	UN		Liam Wiley	Vevay, IN	18
4	7	UN		Dylan Harding	Union, KY	17
5	7j	UN		Jace Helton	Liberty, IN	16
6	92	UN		Emma Beck	Cincinnati, OH	15
Race Results					Race: 9	Race Time: · ·
Stock Appering l	Import					
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	15	UN			Rising Sun, IN	22
2	118	UN		Seth Wilkerson		20
Small BLOCK						
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned

		• •				
1	777	UN		Troy Neal	North Vernon, IN	22
2	X	UN		Aaron Day	North Vernon, IN	20
3	275	UN		Chris Rose	Seymour, IN	18
Race Results					Race: 10	Race Time: · ·
Clone Super Heavy						
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	18	UN		Ryan Davies	Rising Sun, IN	22
2	28	UN		Brandon Combs	Cincinnati, OH	20
3	38g	UN		Devon Tibbits	Greendale, IN	18
4	51	UN		Chuck Phiester	Greendale, IN	17
5	46	UN		Sean Murphy	Guilford, IN	16
6	778	UN		Alan Roberts	Madison, IN	15
Race Results					Race: 11	Race Time: · ·
Junior 3						
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	10	UN		Justin Lanter	Cincinnati, OH	22
2	08	UN		Brayden Simms	Shelbyville, KY	20
3	11d	UN		Danny Harding	Union, KY	18
4	1	UN		Cru Spille	Harrison, OH	17
Race Results					Race: 12	Race Time: · ·
ATV Open						
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned

1	81	HON	341627	Kevan L. Schnebelt	North Bend, OH	22
2	03	UN		Brayden Heydon	Lawrenceburg, IN	20
3	76	HON		Jimmy Vincent	Lawrenbceburg, IN	18
4	74	HON		Dakota Akeman		17
5	86	HON		Christian Powell	Aurora, IN	16
6	33	YAM		Jason Webb	Hebron, KY	15
Race Results					Race: 14	Race Time: · ·
65cc						
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	62	KTM		Hunter Shepard	Middletown, OH	22
2	33c	HSK		Champ Curti	s Cincinnati, OH	20
3	95	KTM		Kamden Graves	Beaver Dam,	18
4	88	UN		Ethan Chandler	Ledbetter, KY	17
Race Results					Race: 15	Race Time: · ·
VET Mad Dog						
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	824	SUZ		Wesley Mcintosh	Someville, OH	22
2	21	HON		Clint Sheffield	Oxford, OH	20
3	129	UN		Seth Wilson	Sommerville, OH	18
4	16	HON		Pete Sheppard	Cincinnati, OH	17

july 14 results.htm

			, ,				
	5	4	HON		Trent Sheppard		16
	6	77	HON		Dustin Reed	Independence, KY	15
	7	21x	UN		Roger Geisler	Hamilton, OH	14
	8	X	HON		Jon Oakes		13
	9	26	YAM		Rick Hardesty	Terre Haute, IN	12
Race R	esults					Race: 16	Race Time: · ·
85cc							
	Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
	1	62	KTM		Hunter Shepard	Middletown, OH	22
	2	162	HON		Landon Shepard	Middleton, OH	20
	3	32	HSK		Bryson Porter	Cincinnati, OH	18
	4	33	KTM		Caleb Curtis	Cincinnati, OH	17
	5	922	HON		Corey Wilson	Sommerville, OH	16
	6	33x	HSK		Champ Curtis	Cincinnati, OH	15
	7	95	KTM		Kamden Graves	Beaver Dam,	14
Race R	esults					Race: 17	Race Time: · ·
Over 30)						
	Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
	1	88	UN		Colby Chandler	Ledbetter, KY	22
	2	43	YAM		Randy Oakes	Hamilton, OH	20
	3	824	SUZ		Wesley Mcintosh	Someville, OH	18
	4	129	UN		Seth Wilson	Sommerville, OH	17

7/16/23, 11:06 PM

7/16/23, 11:06 PM		july 14 results.ntm				
5	751	HON		Jon Oakes		16
6	26	YAM		Rick Hardesty	Terre Haute, IN	15
7	28	KAW		Frances Ganance	Cincinnati, OH	14
Race Results					Race: 18	Race Time: · ·
Beginner Mad Dog						
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	21x	UN		Roger Geisler	Hamilton, OH	22
2	77	HON		Dustin Reed	Independence, KY	20
3	55w	SUZ		Gary Schneider	Cincinnati, OH	18
4	122	HON		Colin Mcnabb	Indianapolis, IN	17
Race Results					Race: 19	Race Time: · ·
Open Am						
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	11	HON		Coy Cummins	Demossville, KY	22
2	919	HON		Charlie Watson	Hebron, KY	20
3	23	HON		Gavin Grow	Liberty Twp, OH	18
4	25	HON 8	836386	Joey Westheider	Harrison, OH	17
5	88	UN		Colby Chandler	Ledbetter, KY	16
6	28	KAW		Frances Ganance	Cincinnati, OH	15
Race Results					Race: 20	Race Time: · ·

Youth Unlimited Mad Dog

Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	32	HSK		Bryson Porter	Cincinnati, OH	22
2	162	HON		Landon Shepard	Middleton, OH	20
3	922	HON		Corey Wilson	Sommerville, OH	18
4	129	SUZ		Benton Cook	Somerville, OH	17
5	4	HON		Ryan Cator	Hebron, KY	16
6	888	HON		Brandon Thompson	Lawrenceburg, IN	15
Adult Unlimited MA Dog	Ad					
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
	888	HON		Brandon Thompson	Lawrenceburg, IN	
Race Results					Race: 21	Race Time: · ·
Race Results Over 50					Race: 21	
	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	Race: 21 City,State	
Over 50	Number 43	Brand YAM				Time: · · Points
Over 50 Finish					City,State	Time: Points Earned
Over 50 Finish	43	YAM		Randy Oakes Pete	City,State Hamilton, OH	Points Earned 22
Over 50 Finish 1 2	43	YAM	#	Randy Oakes Pete	City,State Hamilton, OH Cincinnati, OH	Points Earned 22 20 Race Time:
Over 50 Finish 1 2 Race Results	43	YAM	# ^ N/ ^	Randy Oakes Pete	City,State Hamilton, OH Cincinnati, OH	Points Earned 22 20 Race
Over 50 Finish 1 2 Race Results 85cc-200cc	43 16	YAM HON	# AMA	Randy Oakes Pete Sheppard	City,State Hamilton, OH Cincinnati, OH Race: 22	Points Earned 22 20 Race Time:
Over 50 Finish 1 2 Race Results 85cc-200cc	43 16 Number	YAM HON Brand	# AMA	Randy Oakes Pete Sheppard Name Hunter Shepard Bryson Porter	City,State Hamilton, OH Cincinnati, OH Race: 22 City,State	Points Earned 22 20 Race Time: Points Earned

		, ,				
4	337	HON		Greg Mueller	Marrow, OH	17
Race Results					Race: 23	Race Time: · ·
Open Pro						
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	63	HON		Jared Lowe	Guilford, IN	22
2	133	KTM		Clarke Morian	Cincinnati, OH	20
3	42	HON	057205	Jeremiah Duffy	Guilford, IN	18
Race Results					Race: 24	Race Time: · ·
250cc			A N 1 A			Dainta
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	824	SUZ		Benton Cook	Somerville, OH	22
2	21	HON		Clint Sheffield	Oxford, OH	20
Race Results					Race: 25	Race Time: · ·
Stock Mad Dog						
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	1	HON		Landon Shepard	Middleton, OH	22
2	31x	HON	358616	Barry W. Benkert Jr	Cincinnati, OH	20
3	58	HON		Bruce Demske	Cincinnati, OH	18
4	77	HON		Dustin Reed	Independence, KY	17
5	337	HON		Greg Mueller	Marrow, OH	16
Race Results					Race: 26	Race Time: · ·
Open Singles						

Finish	Number	Brand	AMA # Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	63	HON	Jared Lowe	Guilford, IN	22
2	133	KTM	Clarke Morian	Cincinnati, OH	20
3	42	HON	057205 Jeremiah Duffy	Guilford, IN	18
4	11	HON	Coy Cummins	Demossville, KY	17
5	919	HON	Charlie Watson	Hebron, KY	16
6	23	HON	Gavin Grow	Liberty Twp, OH	15

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters www.tracksidesoftware.com